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Sloane Ottoman
SKU:

Type:
Category:
Collection:
Motion Type:
Style:
Finish:
Brand:
Width:
Depth:
Height:

520-009
Ottomans
Living Room
Sloane
Stationary
Transitional
Standard
Braxton Culler
28"

22"

18"

7
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